is observed that the Residential Apartment Building constructed comprises of Stilt Floor+ 

GF+FF+SF+TF+Terruce Floors only. On inspection it is also observed that there is deviations in Built 

up area when compared to sanctioned Plan which is well within the regularization limits of 5% by 

levying fine Which works out to Rs.6,10,000=00 (Rs. Six Lakh Ten Thousand only). The Applicant has paid 

the total Compounding fine of Rs.6,10,000=00 vide DD No.791880, Di20/04/2022, Karnataka Bank hd. 

DD has been remitted to Account No.8401132000014 (CANARA BANK) of Commissioner BBMP Vide 

Receipt No.RE-ifms366-TP/000022, DL 14/06/2022.

[...]

ddo366 Assistant Director Town Planning 

Mahadevapura Zone 
DDO 

Receipt Date :14-Jun-2022 Ward :054 Hudi 

BBMP/Ad.Com/MDP/0147/2020redited 
21/ 

: Canara Bank, Bangalore City Corpn. E.C. (Cor) 
(CNRBOO08401) 8401132000014 (TP) 

Reference o 

Received the sum of Rs. 610000.00 (Six Lakh Ten Thousand ) from 

Sri/Smt M/s Adithya Developers, Rep by Sri E Srinivas and Sri T Narasimhulu 
Khatha No.69, 69/1 (New), Survey No.48 Kodigehalli Village, Bangalore. (Occupancy Certificate) 

Bengaluru 

towards the following-

SI No Name Misc. Remarks Amount